Identification: Model Designation : MINIR4
(SONOFF)
Remark: Refer to test report NN23KQY9 001 for details.
Tested acc. to: EN IEC 62311:2020
EN 301489-1 V 2.2.3:2019
EN 301489-17 V 3.2.4:2020
EN 300328 V 2.2.2:2019
EN 60669-1:2018
EN IEC 60669-2-1:2022+A11
Shenzhen Sonoff Technologies Co.,Ltd.
3F & 6F, Bldg A, No. 663, Bulong Rd,
Shenzhen,
518000 Guangdong
P.R. China
The CE marking may only be used if all relevant and effective EC Directives are complied with.
This certificate of conformity is based on an evaluation of a sample of the above mentioned product.
This is to certify that the tested sample is in conformity with all provisions of Article 3 of Council
Directive 2014/53/EU. This certificate does not imply assessment of the production and does not per-
mit the use of a TÜV Rheinland mark of conformity. The holder of the certificate is authorized to use
this certificate as part of the technical documentation and in combination with the EC Declaration of
Conformity.
Certification Body
Date 10.05.2023
Tongle Lee
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH - Tillystraße 2 - 90431 Nürnberg
Phone:(+49/221)806-1371 Fax:(+49/221)806-3935 e-mail: cert-validity@de.tuv.com http://www.tuv.com/safety
C E R T I F I C A T E
of Conformity
EC Council Directive 2014/53/EU
of Radio Equipment
Registration No.: AT 50585243 0001
Report No.: NN23KQY9 001
Holder:
Product: Radio Equipment
(Wi-Fi Smart Switch)
Dear Felix Li,
We herewith confirm that a sample of the above mentioned technical
equipment has been tested and was found to be in accordance with the
relevant requirements.
Enclosed please find your Certificate of Conformity.
We appreciate your kind support and would like to offer our
assistance and continuous services in the future.
With kind regards,
Certification Body
Tongle Lee
Enclosure
Shenzhen Sonoff Technologies
Co.,Ltd.
Felix Li
3F & 6F, Bldg A, No. 663, Bulong
Rd,
Shenzhen,
518000 Guangdong
P.R. China
Ref : AT RED Conformity
Type of Equipment : Wi-Fi Smart Switch
Model Designation : See Certificate
Certificate No. : AT 50585243 0001
Report No. : NN23KQY9 001
Date : 2023/05/10
Our ref. : Xinw 02
Your ref.: F.L